10
11
12

NCAA DI Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Auburn 290 287 297
Oregon 298 297 283
North Carolina 300 292 293
South Carolina 293 305 293
Tulsa 298 298 295
Georgia 306 290 296
Houston 298 293 301
Miami 305 306 304
Michigan 311 304 309

East Tennessee St. 308 310 314
Kennesaw St. Univ. 317 317 302
University at Albany 321 325 333
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Start

T2
T2
4
T18
5

1
T6
T9
T6
T14
T11
T21
T11
T9
T14
T6
T21
T21
T14
T11
T18
T25
T41
T21
T14
T25
T31
T18
T25
T31
T37
T34
T50
T25
T34
T37
T34
T25
T37
T31
T37
T41
T25
T44

T50

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
12
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T25
29
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T36
T36
T38
T38
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43

45

Player

Anna Davis
Megan Schofill
Louise Rydqvist
Isabella McCauley *
Kayla Smith

Moa Svedenskiold
Megan Streicher
Grace Kilcrease
Sara Byrne
Ting-Hsuan Huang
Kiara Romero
Ching-Tzu Chen
Sydney Seigel
Caterina Don
Sophie Bert
Casey Weidenfeld
Karen Tsuru

Inez Ng

Napat Lertsadwattana
Alexa Saldana
Barbora Bujakova
Anna Morgan *
Savannah De Bock
Viktoria Hund *
Anna Foster
Bernice llas
Lovisa Gunnar
Gabi Nicastro *
Hannah Darling
Allyn Stephens
Nicole Abelar
Lauren Sung

Lara Jecnik

Grace Chin

Monet Chun
Hyeonji Kang

Ing ladpluem
Hailey Borja
Lauren Thompson *
Katie Cranston
Minori Nagano
Vairana Heck
Lucia Esteban
Bella Kil

Jenni Roller

NCAA DI Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Team

Auburn

Auburn

South Carolina
Minnesota

North Carolina
Houston

North Carolina
Tulsa

Miami

Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Tulsa

Georgia

East Tennessee St.
Auburn

Oregon

North Carolina
Georgia

Houston

Miami

Furman

Georgia

College of Charleston
Auburn

Georgia

Tulsa

Samford

South Carolina
Tulsa

Houston

Michigan
Kennesaw St. Univ.
East Tennessee St.
Michigan

Houston

North Carolina
Michigan

Lipscomb University
Auburn

Oregon

South Carolina
University at Albany
Kennesaw St. Univ.

Tulsa

73
69
69
77
72
72
71
73
74
73
73
76
72
7
71
75
76
80
74
74
74
78
7
75
73
78
76
75
74
78
78
79
81
75
79
79
77
7
78
75
76
74
75
76

77

69
73
74
72
72
69
74
73
71
75
74
74
75
69
77
70
74
70
74
73
75
73
79
75
75
73
76
74
77
74
76
74
78
76
74
75
76
74
76
77
78
82
76
81

82

Scores

69
72
71
65
71
74
72
71
72
70
71
70
74
75
73
77
72
73
75
76
76
74
70
76
79
76
75
78
77
77
75
76
70
78
76
76
77
80
77
80
78
76
82
76

75

211
214
214
214
215
215
217
217
217
218
218
220
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
225
225
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
233
233

234
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17

+18



Start

T48
T44
T50
T48
T50
T41
56
54
55
57
58
59
60
66
61

63

62

Finish
T46
T46

48
49
T50
T50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
63
64
65
62
64
61
65
60

Player

Sidney Yermish
Audrey Ryu *
Alessandra Nagayo
Rebekah Gardner
Nyah Kelly

Malene Clausen
Olivia Gronborg
Amber Thornton
Alex Crafton

Aada Rissanen
Katelin Richards
Caitlyn Campbell
Mariel Tee

Brianna Castaldi
Sophia Burnett
Maylis Lamoure
Reagan Southerland

NCAA DI Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Team

Michigan

Furman

Kennesaw St. Univ.
Miami

Kennesaw St. Univ.
University at Albany
Miami

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Miami

University at Albany
Kennesaw St. Univ.
University at Albany
East Tennessee St.
South Carolina
South Carolina
North Carolina

Mara Janess Michigan

Thantita Aungsuseewong University at Albany
Natachanok Tunwannarux Georgia

Mara Janess Michigan

Natalie Saint Germain Houston

Thantita Aungsuseewong University at Albany

Maylis Lamoure

South Carolina

76
76
78
79
82
78
78
81
81
83
81
90
87

77

80
87

80

87
77

82
81
81
79
77
78
84
79
80
81
84
81
92
78
73

78

74

Scores

77
78
77
79
79
82
77
83
83
83
87
88
93
80
74
72
78
82
82
78
82
78
82
72

235
235
236
237
238
238
239
243
244
247
252
259
272

147
149
156
162
169
152
162

78
169
149
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+19
+19
+20
+21
+22
+22
+23
+27
+28
+31
+36
+43
+56

+3
+5
+12
+18
+25
+8
+18
+6
+25
+5



NCAA DI Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL

Dates: May 06 - May 08

2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Auburn 290 287 297 874
1 Anna Davis (1) 73 69 69 211
T2 Megan Schofill (3) 69 73 72 214
T16 Casey Weidenfeld (2) 75 70 7 222
T25 Anna Foster (4) 73 75 79 227
T40 Katie Cranston (5) 75 77 80 232
2 Oregon 298 297 283 878
T10 Kiara Romero (1) 73 74 71 218
T10 Ting-Hsuan Huang (5) 73 75 70 218
12 Ching-Tzu Chen (4) 76 74 70 220
T16 Karen Tsuru (3) 76 74 72 222
T40 Minori Nagano (2) 76 78 78 232
3 North Carolina 300 292 293 885
T5 Kayla Smith (3) 72 72 71 215
T7 Megan Streicher (1) 71 74 72 217
T18 Inez Ng (2) 80 70 73 223
T36 Ing ladpluem (5) 77 76 77 230
63 Reagan Southerland (6) 78 78 156
T4 South Carolina 293 305 293 891
T2 Louise Rydaqvist (1) 69 74 71 214
29 Hannah Darling (2) 74 77 77 228
T40 Vairana Heck (4) 74 82 76 232
59 Sophia Burnett (6) 73 74 147
60 Maylis Lamoure (5) 77 72 149
T4 Tulsa 298 298 295 891
T7 Grace Kilcrease (3) 73 73 71 217
T13 Sydney Seigel (4) 72 75 74 221
T25 Lovisa Gunnar (1) 76 76 75 227
T30 Allyn Stephens (2) 78 74 77 229
45 Jenni Roller (5) 77 82 75 234
T6 Georgia 306 290 296 892
T13 Caterina Don (2) 77 69 75 221
T18 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 74 74 75 223
T23 Savannah De Bock (3) 77 79 70 226
T25 Bernice llas (5) 78 73 76 227
62 Natachanok Tunwannarux (6) 74 78 152
T6 Houston 298 293 301 892
T5 Moa Svedenskiold (1) 72 69 74 215
T18 Alexa Saldana (3) 74 73 76 223
T30 Nicole Abelar (2) 78 76 75 229
T36 Hyeonji Kang (4) 79 75 76 230
61 Natalie Saint Germain (6) 78 78
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Miami 305 306 304 915
T7 Sara Byrne (1) 74 71 72 217
T21 Barbora Bujakova (4) 74 75 76 225
49 Rebekah Gardner (3) 79 79 79 237
52 Olivia Gronborg (2) 78 84 77 239
55 Aada Rissanen (5) 83 81 83 247
9 Michigan 311 304 309 924
T30 Monet Chun (1) 79 74 76 229
T30 Lauren Sung (4) 79 74 76 229
T38 Hailey Borja (2) 77 74 80 231
T46 Sidney Yermish (3) 76 82 77 235
64 Mara Janess (5) 80 82 162
10 East Tennessee St. 308 310 314 932
T13 Sophie Bert (1) 71 77 73 221
T30 Grace Chin (3) 75 76 78 229
53 Amber Thornton (5) 81 79 83 243
54 Alex Crafton (4) 81 80 83 244
66 Brianna Castaldi (2) 0 78 80 158
1 Kennesaw St. Univ. 317 317 302 936
T30 Lara Jecnik (4) 81 78 70 229
T43 Bella Kil (1) 76 81 76 233
48 Alessandra Nagayo (3) 78 81 77 236
T50 Nyah Kelly (5) 82 77 79 238
57 Caitlyn Campbell (2) 90 81 88 259
12 University at Albany 321 325 333 979
T43 Lucia Esteban (4) 75 76 82 233
T50 Malene Clausen (1) 78 78 82 238
56 Katelin Richards (3) 81 84 87 252
58 Mariel Tee (2) 87 92 93 272
65 Thantita Aungsuseewong (5) 87 82 169

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T2 Isabella McCauley (Minnesota) 77 72 65 214
T21 Anna Morgan (Furman) 78 73 74 225
T23 Viktoria Hund (College of Charleston) 75 75 76 226
T25 Gabi Nicastro (Samford) 75 74 78 227
T38 Lauren Thompson (Lipscomb University) 78 76 77 231
T46 Audrey Ryu (Furman) 76 81 78 235
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finish

NCAA DI Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Auburn 290 287 297 874 +10

2 Oregon 298 297 283 878 +14

3 North Carolina 300 292 293 885 +21

T4  South Carolina 203 305 293 891 +27

T4 Tulsa 208 298 295 891 +27

T6 Georgia 306 290 296 892 +28

T6 Houston 208 293 301 892 +28

8 Miami 305 306 304 915 +51

9 Michigan 311 304 309 924 +60

10 EastTennessee St. 308 310 314 932 +68

11  Kennesaw St. Univ. 317 317 302 936 +72

12 University at Albbany 321 325 333 979 +115

top 20 players school scores
Anna Davis Auburn 73 69 69 211
Isabella McCauley * Minnesota 77 72 65 214
Louise Rydqvist South Carolina 69 74 71 214
Megan Schofill Auburn 69 73 72 214
Kayla Smith North Carolina 72 72 71 215
Moa Svedenskiold Houston 72 69 74 215
Sara Byrne Miami 74 71 72 217
Grace Kilcrease Tulsa 73 73 T 217
Megan Streicher North Carolina 774 72 217
Ting-Hsuan Huang Oregon 73 75 70 218
Kiara Romero Oregon 73 74 71 218
Ching-Tzu Chen Oregon 76 74 70 220
Sophie Bert East Tennessee St. 71 777 73 221
Caterina Don Georgia 77 69 75 221
Sydney Seigel Tulsa 72 75 74 221
Karen Tsuru Oregon 76 74 72 222
Casey Weidenfeld Auburn 75 70 77 222
Napat Lertsadwattana Georgia 74 74 75 223
Inez Ng North Carolina 80 70 73 223
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NCAA DI Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

S. Bert ETSU 292 A1 L. Rydqvist S Carolina 3.83 -5 M. Schofill Auburn 450 -6
A. Davis Auburn 292 -1 K. Smith UNC 393 -2 M. Svedenskiold ~ Houston 450 -6
B. llas Georgia 3.00 E S. Byrne UM 393 -2 G. Kilcrease Tulsa 450 -6
K. Romero Oregon 3.00 E I. McCauley Minnesota 3.97 -1 N. Lertsadwattana Georgia 458 -5
A. Stephens Tulsa 3.00 E B. Bujakova UM 400 E T. Huang Oregon 458 -5
I. McCauley Minnesota 3.00 E S. Bert ETSU 4.03 +1 A. Davis Auburn 458 -5
M. Streicher UNC 3.00 E S. Seigel Tulsa 4.03 +1 C. Don Georgia 458 -5
M. Schofill Auburn 3.00 E A. Davis Auburn 4.03 +1 S. Byrne UM 475 -3
V. Hund Charleston 3.00 E M. Streicher UNC 4.07 +2 K. Tsuru Oregon 475 -3
L. Jecnik Kenn. St. 3.00 E G. Kilcrease Tulsa 410 +3 K. Romero Oregon 483 -2
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 3.08 +1 K. Romero Oregon 413 +4 V. Heck S Carolina 4.83 -2
K. Smith UNC 3.08 +1 I. Ng UNC 413 +4 M. Chun Michigan  4.83 -2
C. Chen Oregon 3.08 +1 M. Svedenskiold Houston 413 +4 A. Morgan Furman 483 -2
L. Sung Michigan 3.08 +1 C. Chen Oregon 413 +4 A. Foster Auburn 483 -2
M. Svedenskiold Houston 3.08 +1 M. Schofill Auburn 413 +4 L. Thompson Lipscomb 4.83 -2
K. Tsuru Oregon 3.08 +1 A. Saldana Houston 417 +5 L. Gunnar Tulsa 492 -1
H. Kang Houston 3.17 +2 C. Weidenfeld Auburn 417 +5 |. McCauley Minnesota 4.92 -1
K. Cranston Auburn 3.17 +2 T. Huang Oregon 417 +5 M. Streicher UNC 492 1
A. Nagayo Kenn. St.  3.17 +2 G. Nicastro Samford 420 +6 I. Ng UNC 492 41
G. Nicastro Samford 317 +2 H. Darling S Carolina 4.20 +6 A. Saldana Houston 492 -1
T. Huang Oregon 3.17 +2 L. Esteban NY-Albany 4.20 +6 C. Chen Oregon 492 41
N. Abelar Houston 3.17 +2 M. Nagano Oregon 420 +6 G. Chin ETSU 492 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

M. Schofill Auburn 1 |L. Rydqvist S Carolina 13 |K. Tsuru Oregon 42

1. Ng UNC 1 |l. McCauley Minnesota 12 |M. Svedenskiold Houston 41

A. Ryu Furman 1 |C. Don Georgia 12 |C. Chen Oregon 40

A. Davis Auburn 1 |T. Huang Oregon 11 |V. Hund Charleston 40

K. Smith UNC 10 |A. Davis Auburn 40

C. Weidenfeld Auburn 10 |V. Heck S Carolina 39

S. Byrne UM 9 |M. Streicher UNC 38

L. Gunnar Tulsa 9 |M. Schofill Auburn 38

S. Bert ETSU 9 |S. Seigel Tulsa 38

S. De Bock Georgia 9 |K. Romero Oregon 37

K. Romero Oregon 9 |B. Bujakova UM 36

A. Saldana Houston 9 |S. Yermish Michigan 36

G. Kilcrease Tulsa 9 |L. Sung Michigan 36

B. llas Georgia 9 |M. Nagano Oregon 36

K. Cranston Auburn 8 |B.Kil Kenn. St. 36

M. Streicher UNC 8 |S. Byrne uMm 36

A. Davis Auburn 8 |K. Smith UNC 36

G. Chin ETSU 8 |M. Chun Michigan 35

M. Schofill Auburn 8 |A. Foster Auburn 35

A. Morgan Furman 7 |H. Darling S Carolina 35

A. Foster Auburn 7 |G. Kilcrease Tulsa 35

N. Abelar Houston 7 |A. Nagayo Kenn. St. 35
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NCAA DI Auburn Regional
Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Average score per round

1 2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional 76.82
2 2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional 76.59 66
3 2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional 76.41 66

Total Average Scores

2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional 76.60

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1 4 370 3| 42 17 4 41 375 +0.79
4| 411 +0.
2| 4| 415 5043 13 2 3 0.50
10| 4| 397 +0.41
3] 5 513 11 [ 39 10 4 2
4| 404 +0.36
4| 4| 375 2| 26 24 13 1 T 75 038
5 3 140 51| 41 18 2 17 3 155 +0.33
6/ 4 41 4 28 31 3 1| 4| 370 +0.33
7| 5| 538 17 | 31 13 3 2 12 4] 368 +0.32
s [ 3 177 2 [ 49 15 5] 3[ 140 +0.26
3| 5| 513 +0.21
ol 4 404 2 [ 40 22 2
8| 3| 177 +0.20
10 | 4 || 397 4| 35 23 4
14| 4| 386 +0.17
1 3| 156 9 [ 41 16 T e o2
12 4| 368 4 42 17 2 1 11 31 156 011
13| 5| 502 16 | 38 10 1 1 16| 5| 496 +0.08
14| 4| 386 9| 39 16 2 15( 41 37 +0.06
15 [ 4 [ 371 13 [ 37 15 1 13 5] 502 -0.02
18| 4| 348 0.17
16| 5| 496 17 | 32 14 2 1
17 3| 155 2| 46 12 6
|18|4|348| | | 19|43| 1| 2| 1
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

NCAA DI Auburn Regional
Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards hole par yards

4| 4| 375 +0.55 10| 4| 397 +0.53 41 375 +0.79
1 41 370 +0.51 4| 415 +0.45 41 411 +0.50
51 3| 140 +0.48 5| 538 +0.42 10| 4| 397 +0.41
10| 4] 397 +0.40 4| 375 +0.41 4| 404 +0.36
12| 4] 368 +0.35 17| 3| 155 +0.39 4| 415 +0.35
151 4] 37M +0.34 121 4| 368 +0.39 171 3| 155 +0.33
6| 4| 411 +0.34 41 41 +0.36 1 41 370 +0.33
8| 3| 177 +0.32 3| 177 +0.32 12| 4| 368 +0.32
18| 4| 348 +0.29 1 41 370 +0.27 3| 140 +0.26
14| 4| 386 +0.25 14| 4| 386 +0.26 5| 513 +0.21
91| 4| 404 +0.20 15| 4| 371 +0.24 3| 177 +0.20
2| 4| 415 +0.20 13| 5| 502 +0.23 141 4| 386 +0.17
171 3] 155 +0.17 11 3| 156 +0.12 7| 5| 538 +0.12
11 3| 156 +0.15 18| 4| 348 +0.12 11 3| 156 +0.11
31 5| 513 +0.14 5] 3| 140 +0.09 16| 5| 496 +0.08
71 5| 538 +0.11 3| 5| 513 +0.08 15| 4] 371 +0.06
13| 5] 502 +0.05 9| 4| 404 +0.00 13| 5| 502 -0.02
16| 5| 496 -0.03 16| 5| 496 -0.11 18 4| 348 -0.17
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NCAA DI Auburn Regional
Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2024 NCAA Women's Golf Regional
May 08

Dates: May 06 - Ma

1 4 370 81120 59 8 2
2 4 | 415 11 1133 40 6 7
3 5 513 39 | 110 32 14 2
4 4 375 9] 92 72 21 3
5 3 140 15 1123 50 8 1
6 4 | 411 11 1107 70 8 1
7 5 538 37 | 102 44 8 6
8 3 177 5133 58 1
9 4 | 404 12 1138 45 2
10 4 397 11 11102 72 10 2
11 3 156 19 | 134 44
12 4 368 14 1120 48 1" 4
13 5 502 43 1108 35 8 3
14 4 386 27 | 116 41 10 3
15 4 371 26 | 113 49 8 1
16 5| 49 3 51 1101 34 6 2
17 3 155 8 1137 39 12 1
18 4 348 1 33 | 126 27 7 3
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29159&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

